Mannlich
26.
47.
160.
174.
177.
219.
231.
354.
465.
1017.
1064.

Weiblich
57.
126.
177.

2932
2935
2934
2940
2931
5056
29472
2943
2933
2936
2939

2937
2941
2944

Buxhofer, Matthias
Fetz, Davide

Ender, David

Kalb, Christian
Albrecht, Manfred
Meusburger, Konrad
Kninz, Philipp
Lang, Christoph
Dietrich, Alexander
Gozzi, Tobias

Kaar, Christian

Hagspiel, Julia
Kitzwiderer, Claudia

Maier, Sophia

1973
1993
2001
1986
197
1998
1985
1993
1994
1991
1992

1999
1979
1999

Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg

Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg

Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg
Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg

Polizeisportverein Vorarlberg



Polizei 1
Polizei 2
Polizei 1
Polizei 3
Polizei 2
Polizei 3
Polizei 1
Polizei 3
Polizei 2
Polizei 3

Polizei 1

Polizei 2
Polizei 3

Polizei 3

3:41,4
3:48,7
4:14,0
4:16,3
4173
4:22,0
4:23,4
4:37,0
h:46,6
5:26,2
5:29,4

4:53,5
5:13,9
5:26,3

18:27,46
19:03,72
21:10,42
21:21,73
21:26,91
21:50,22
21:57 46
23:05,02
23:53,41
27:11 47
27:27 49

24:27,82
26:09,77
27:11,85



